
Run Directions with Stop and Student Info
Run ID: 312.001 Bus Number:

BUS 454  NORTHCHASE, GREENTREE,CREEKWOOD,RANKINRun Description:

454

NORTH BUS GARAGE06:24 AM
KNOTTY CT & MURRAYVILLE RD06:35 AM
WOODHALL DR & WOOLER CT06:42 AM
LENNON DR & YUCCA DR06:52 AM
PROCEED ON RINGO06:54 AM
GREENTREE RD & GREENTREE RD07:00 AM
SUNGLOW DR & N KERR AV07:01 AM
GREENDALE DR & PRINCESS PLACE DR07:06 AM
PRINCESS PLACE DR & HENRY ST07:06 AM
PRINCESS PLACE DR & N 31ST ST07:06 AM
EMORY ST & N 30TH ST07:07 AM
PROCEED ON SPAULDING07:09 AM
N 30TH ST & HURST ST07:10 AM
N 30TH ST & HURST ST07:10 AM
PROCEED ON 30TH07:10 AM
102 FREEMAN ELEMENTARY DR07:12 AM
SCHOOL:  SNIPES07:15 AM



Run ID: 312.002 Bus Number:

BUS 452  MARKET NORTH, SOUTHERNRun Description:

452

MAIN BUS GARAGE06:23 AM
CALHOUN DR & VANCE ST06:26 AM
ILEX DR & SILVA TERRA DR06:33 AM
SANDLAPPER WY & CAROLINA BEACH RD06:38 AM
ST ANDREWS DR & TYNEMOUTH DR06:40 AM
TROY DR & WELLINGTON AV06:48 AM
CANTERWOOD RD & GLEN MEADE RD06:51 AM
41ST ST & WRIGHTSVILLE AV06:59 AM
WILSHIRE BLV & VARSITY DR07:01 AM
3400 WILSHIRE BLV (HANOVER LANDING)07:04 AM
3400 WILSHIRE BLV(HANOVER LANDING)07:06 AM
DARLINGTON AV & BROAD ST07:09 AM
DARLINGTON AV & BROAD ST07:11 AM
102 FREEMAN ELEMENTARY DR07:15 AM
SCHOOL:  SNIPES07:21 AM
MAIN BUS GARAGE07:37 AM



Run ID: 312.003 Bus Number:

BUS 454 2ND RUN CREEKWOODRun Description:

454

Deadhead - SCHOOL:  SNIPES07:17 AM
STEWART CIR & EMORY ST07:22 AM
EMORY ST & STANDARD WY07:23 AM
102 FREEMAN ELEMENTARY DR07:27 AM
NORTHERN BUS LOT07:42 AM



Run ID: 312.101 Bus Number:

BUS 454 2ND RUN NORTHCHASE, GREENTREE,CREEKWOOD,RANKINRun Description:

454

Deadhead - EMORY ST & STANDARD WY02:49 PM
102 FREEMAN ELEMENTARY DR02:52 PM
SCHOOL:  SNIPES03:00 PM
CENTER ST & KING ST03:11 PM
KORNEGAY AV & ROBESON ST03:17 PM
N 30TH ST & HURST ST03:18 PM
PRINCESS PLACE DR & N 31ST ST03:19 PM
PRINCESS PLACE DR & HENRY ST03:20 PM
GREENDALE DR & PRINCESS PLACE DR03:20 PM
LENNON DR & YUCCA DR03:23 PM
PROCEED ON RINGO03:25 PM
GREENTREE RD & GREENTREE RD03:31 PM
KNOTTY CT & MURRAYVILLE RD03:37 PM
WOODHALL DR & WOOLER CT03:44 PM
NORTHERN BUS LOT04:00 PM



Run ID: 312.102 Bus Number:

BUS 452  MARKET NORTH, SOUTHERN ENDRun Description:

452

Deadhead - MAIN BUS GARAGE02:23 PM
MAIN BUS GARAGE02:23 PM
SCHOOL:  SNIPES02:35 PM
102 FREEMAN ELEMENTARY DR02:42 PM
PROCEED ON MARKET ST02:50 PM
DARLINGTON AV & BROAD ST02:52 PM
DARLINGTON AV & BROAD ST02:52 PM
PROCEED ON DARLINGTON02:52 PM
3400 WILSHIRE BLV(HANOVER LANDING)02:55 PM
3400 WILSHIRE BLV (HANOVER LANDING)02:55 PM
WILSHIRE BLV & VARSITY DR02:56 PM
42ND ST & WRIGHTSVILLE AV02:58 PM
PROCEED ON CANTERBURY03:02 PM
PROCEED ON GLEN MEADE03:06 PM
CANTERWOOD RD & GLEN MEADE RD03:07 PM
TROY DR & WELLINGTON AV03:10 PM
CALHOUN DR & VANCE ST03:13 PM
CALHOUN DR & VANCE ST03:13 PM
ST ANDREWS DR & TYNEMOUTH DR03:21 PM
ILEX DR & SILVA TERRA DR03:24 PM
PROCEED ON SILVA TERRA03:25 PM
PROCEED ON YULAN03:26 PM
SANDLAPPER WY & CAROLINA BEACH RD03:30 PM
MAIN BUS GARAGE03:39 PM



Run ID: 312.103 Bus Number:

BUS 454 1ST RUN CREEKWOODRun Description:

454

Deadhead - NORTHERN BUS LOT02:18 PM
NORTHERN BUS LOT02:18 PM
102 FREEMAN ELEMENTARY DR02:35 PM
EMORY ST & N 30TH ST02:42 PM
N 30TH ST & HURST ST02:42 PM
STEWART CIR & EMORY ST02:44 PM
EMORY ST & STANDARD WY02:45 PM



Run ID: 312.800 Bus Number:

456 EC FREEMAN NORTHRun Description:

456

NORTHERN BUS LOT06:31 AM
ROCKHILL RD & JOHN GRADY RD06:47 AM
GREENDALE DR & PRINCESS PLACE DR06:59 AM
PRINCESS PLACE DR & SUNN AIRE CT06:59 AM
DARLINGTON AV & BROAD ST07:03 AM
PROCEED ON COVIL AVE07:05 AM
102 FREEMAN ELEMENTARY DR07:08 AM
PROCEED ON PRINCESS PLACE DR07:09 AM
SCHOOL:  DC VIRGO PREPARATORY ACADEMY07:15 AM
NORTHERN BUS LOT07:36 AM



Run ID: 312.801 Bus Number:

401 EC FREEMAN/ SNIPES/VIRGO MAINRun Description:

401

MAIN LOT06:18 AM
1213 S 7TH ST06:29 AM
309 S 15TH ST06:32 AM
7 S 7TH ST06:35 AM
PROCEED ON 10TH ST06:36 AM
912 RANKIN ST06:37 AM
505 ANDERSON ST06:38 AM
1409 CORBETT ST06:43 AM
PROCEED ON HANOVER ST06:48 AM
PROCEED ON HARNETT ST06:50 AM
TAYLOR ST &  BROOKLYN LA06:51 AM
PROCEED ON BESS ST06:54 AM
DROP OFF IN THE FRONT OF SCHOOL06:55 AM
SCHOOL:  DC VIRGO PREPARATORY ACADEMY06:56 AM
PROCEED ON TAYLOR ST06:56 AM
PROCEED ON 8TH ST06:58 AM
HURST ST & N 30TH ST07:07 AM
EMORY ST & STANDARD WY07:10 AM
SCHOOL:  SNIPES07:14 AM
PROCEED ON 23RD ST07:16 AM
102 FREEMAN ELEMENTARY DR07:18 AM
BUS GARAGE07:31 AM



Run ID: 312.850 Bus Number:

456 EC FREEMAN NORTHRun Description:

456

Deadhead - NORTHERN BUS LOT01:47 PM
NORTHERN BUS LOT01:47 PM
SCHOOL:  DC VIRGO PREPARATORY ACADEMY02:15 PM
SCHOOL:  SNIPES02:40 PM
PROCEED ON 23RD ST02:41 PM
102 FREEMAN ELEMENTARY DR02:43 PM
PROCEED ON CLAY ST02:55 PM
21 EVANS ST02:56 PM
PROCEED ON MONTGOMERY AV02:58 PM
DARLINGTON AV & BROAD ST03:00 PM
PROCEED ON COVIL AVE03:01 PM
GREENDALE DR & PRINCESS PLACE DR03:03 PM
PRINCESS PLACE DR & SUNN AIRE CT03:03 PM
SUNGLOW DR & TABOR LA03:07 PM
ROCKHILL RD & JOHN GRADY RD03:22 PM
NORTHERN BUS LOT03:34 PM



Run ID: 312.851 Bus Number:

401 EC FREEMAN/SNIPES/VIRGORun Description:

401

Deadhead - BUS GARAGE02:07 PM
BUS GARAGE02:07 PM
SCHOOL:  DC VIRGO PREPARATORY ACADEMY02:20 PM
LOAD ON 8TH STREET02:29 PM
PROCEED ON TAYLOR ST02:30 PM
TAYLOR ST &  BROOKLYN LA02:31 PM
PROCEED ON HARNETT ST02:33 PM
PROCEED ON FANNING ST02:35 PM
505 ANDERSON ST02:35 PM
SCHOOL:  SNIPES02:40 PM
PROCEED ON N 23RD ST02:41 PM
102 FREEMAN ELEMENTARY DR02:43 PM
HURST ST & N 30TH ST02:45 PM
EMORY ST & STANDARD WY02:48 PM
309 S 15TH ST02:53 PM
7 S 7TH ST02:55 PM
PROCEED ON 10TH ST02:56 PM
912 RANKIN ST02:58 PM
1409 CORBETT ST03:02 PM
BUS GARAGE03:17 PM


